
Mark
Sambrook Work Experience

Professional Experience

✸

✸

✸

Career in photography, including military, photojournalism, and
commercial photography.

Graphic and print production in lithography.

Freelance work undertaken in web design and development.

✸

✸

✸

Jan 2006 - Oct 2020

Property manager at a storage facility, overseeing stock, property,
security, and customer relations.

Auto service tech for mobile auto-detailing company, covering
Erie and Niagara County.

Labor and janitorial service team leader on the factory �oor at a 
large GMCH Plant.

BS. Web Design and Interactive Media

ONC. Multimedia

City & Guilds. Photography and Video Editing

CSS3 Basics HTML5 Pt.1 HTML5 Pt.2 Project Management

✸

Dreamweaver

Illustrator

Premier Pro

Videography

Photoshop

Photography

InDesign

Flash

Acrobat X Pro

Capitivate

Microsoft O�ce

70%

60%

55%

50%

60%

70%

55%

50%

60%

50%

60%

Other Employment History

Education
Art Institute of Pittsburgh (Online Division)

Swansea College of Higher Education (UK)

2009 - 2014

Swansea College of Higher Education (UK)

2001 - 2002

2000 - 2001

Certi�cation

Web Designer

https://www.imagen8.com

mark@imagen8.com

716 302 7760

Skills
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